Elevate IPLite Vertical PDU 36x C13 6x C19 Socket 32 A
EN60309 3 m
Part Code: 555-IPL-V-36C13-6C19-32A-3 sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
Main Features
/  Monitors overall energy usage /  Local LCD colour display
/  Slimline (45 mm) wide design /  Embedded free software
/  Link up to 31 units from single master /  Choice of UK, Schuko, C13 and C19 sockets

of Very High Concern) as defined under REACH Article
33(1). Submission obligations met under EU REACH and
UK REACH.
Regulation (EU) 2019/1021 (POPs) EU Regulation on Persistent Organic Pollutants —
compliant. For Great Britain, compliance is aligned with the
Persistent Organic Pollutants (Amendment) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2020 (SI 2020 No. 1355).
UK SI 2012 No. 3032 The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous
Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment
Regulations 2012 (UK RoHS) — compliant for Great
Britain. Retained EU law, as amended by the Product
Safety and Metrology (Amendment etc.) (EU Exit)
Regulations 2019.
Part Code Table
Part Code Description
555-IPL-1H-10C13-2C19-16A-3 Elevate IPLite Horizontal PDU 1U 10x C13 2x C19 Socket 16 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-2H-12C13-2C19-32A-3 Elevate IPLite Horizontal PDU 2U 12x C13 2x C19 Socket 32 A EN60309 3 m
Page 4/5 This data sheet was generated at 1:14am 11th June 2026 and is subject to change at any time.
Elevate IPLite Vertical PDU 36x C13 6x C19 Socket 32 A
EN60309 3 m
Part Code: 555-IPL-V-36C13-6C19-32A-3 sales@excel-networking.com
excel-networking.com
555-IPL-V-12C13-2C19-16A-3 Elevate IPLite Vertical PDU 12x C13 2x C19 Socket 16 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-12C13-2C19-32A-3 Elevate IPLite Vertical PDU 12x C13 2x C19 Socket 32 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-16C13-16A-3 Elevate IPLite Vertical PDU 16x C13 16 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-16C13-2C19-16A-3 Elevate IPLite Vertical PDU 16x C13 2x C19 Socket 16 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-24C13-4C19-16A-3 Elevate IPLite Vertical PDU 24x C13 4x C19 Socket 16 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-24C13-4C19-32A-3 Elevate IPLite Vertical PDU 24x C13 4x C19 Socket 32 A EN60309 3 m
555-IPL-V-36C13-6C19-32A-3 Elevate IPLite Vertical PDU 36x C13 6x C19 Socket 32 A EN60309 3 m
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 5/5 This data sheet was generated at 1:14am 11th June 2026 and is subject to change at any time.